FLOW SENSORS
SERIES FS
Sizes: 17, 30, 35
The Series FS is available for flows ranging from 0.5 to 2000 L/min,
offered in three different sizes, also available with the pressure sensor
version included.
The display is designed to be rotatable, thus allowing for easy reading
of the monitored values.

For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at http://catalogue.camozzi.com/
FLOW SENSORS  /  2024/11
9
AI
R
TR
EA
TM
EN
T
FLOW SENSORS
SERIES FS - DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
FS sensor - Dimensions
The sensor is supplied WITHOUT cable.
Mod. Flow rate (L/min) Output Ports Dimensions
FS01-500-031-R6 50 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA Ø 6 17
FS01-500-030-R6 50 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC Ø 6 17
FS01-201-031-R8 200 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA Ø 8 17
FS01-201-030-R8 200 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC Ø 8 17
FS02-501-031-F9C 500 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 1/2G 20
FS02-501-030-F9C 500 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 1/2G 20
FS02-102-030-F9C 1000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 1/2G 20
FS02-102-031-F9C 1000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 1/2G 20
FS03-202-031-F12C 2000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 3/4G 30
FS03-202-030-F12C 2000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 3/4G 30
News
4
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.
For more complete and up to date information about the Camozzi Automation product range, please refer to our online catalogue at http://catalogue.camozzi.com/
FLOW SENSORS /  2024/11
9
AI
R
TR
EA
TM
EN
T
FLOW SENSORS
SERIES FS - DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS
FSP sensor - Dimensions
The sensor is supplied WITHOUT cable.
Mod. Flow rate (L/min) Output Ports Dimensions
FSP01-010-031-R6 1 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA Ø 6 17
FSP01-500-031-R6 50 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA Ø 6 17
FSP01-500-030-R6 50 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC Ø 8 17
FSP01-201-031-R8 200 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA Ø 8 17
FSP01-201-030-R8 200 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 1/2G 17
FSP02-501-031-F9C 500 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 1/2G 20
FSP02-501-030-F9C 500 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 1/2G 20
FSP02-102-030-F9C 1000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 1/2G 20
FSP02-102-031-F9C 1000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 1/2G 20
FSP03-202-031-F12C 2000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 4-20mA 3/4G 30
FSP03-202-030-F12C 2000 L/min 2 PNP ANALOG 1-5 V DC 3/4G 30
News
5
Products designed for industrial applications. General terms and conditions for sale are available on www.camozzi.com
This document contains a description of the products offered by Camozzi Automation at time of publication.